
ESPAD O VTT 2 MD
Forêt Domaniale de Dreux 1.6.2024

2801CE ESPAD

Martine CAU
4504CE ASCO ORLEANS
Course : Op.Bleu
Distance : 4800m
Time : 0:40:39 (8'28"/km)

1/2 O.K.

Full result on Webres
2. Anna BAILLET 0:44:24

1. 60 00:01:43 164m 10'28"/km
2. 61 00:03:55 00:05:38 693m 5'39"/km
3. 64 00:07:40 00:13:18 1018m 7'32"/km
4. 65 00:03:55 00:17:13 529m 7'24"/km
5. 66 00:08:28 00:25:41 805m 10'31"/km
6. 67 00:05:14 00:30:55 491m 10'40"/km
7. 68 00:05:26 00:36:21 629m 8'38"/km
8. 255 00:03:31 00:39:52 249m 14'07"/km
9. 999 00:00:47 00:40:39 127m 6'10"/km
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